Disclaimer for Beyond Token

General Information

Beyond Token (the "Token") is a cryptocurrency developed as part of the Beyond ecosystem. This Disclaimer outlines important information about the Token, its intended use, and associated risks. By purchasing, holding, or using Beyond Token, you acknowledge and accept this Disclaimer.

No Investment Advice

The information provided regarding Beyond Token is for informational purposes only and does not constitute financial, investment, legal, or other professional advice. Beyond Token is not intended to be a security, investment vehicle, or financial instrument. You should consult with a qualified financial advisor before making any decisions related to cryptocurrencies or blockchain technologies.

No Guarantees

Beyond Token does not guarantee any specific value, return on investment, or financial gain. The value of the Token is subject to market forces, and there are no assurances of profit or stability.

Risks Involved

Cryptocurrencies, including Beyond Token, are inherently risky and speculative. By engaging with Beyond Token, you acknowledge and accept the following risks:

•Market Volatility: The value of cryptocurrencies can fluctuate widely and unpredictably.

•**Technological Risks**: Issues such as smart contract vulnerabilities, network failures, or hacking may occur.

•Regulatory Changes: Laws and regulations related to cryptocurrencies may change affecting the Token's legality or usability.

•Loss of Funds: Transactions with cryptocurrencies are generally irreversible, and losses due to user error, fraud, or technical issues are possible.

No Liability

The developers and operators of Beyond Token are not responsible for any loss, damage, or financial harm arising from the use, purchase, or holding of the Token. This includes, but is not limited to:

•Losses due to market volatility.

•Technical failures or smart contract errors.

•Actions or inactions by third parties, including exchanges and wallet providers.

Intended Use

Beyond Token is designed for use within the Beyond ecosystem and does not confer ownership, voting rights, or entitlement to profits or dividends in any entity or project. It should not be used for illegal or unethical activities.

Forward-Looking Statements

Any statements regarding the future development, adoption, or success of Beyond Token are forward-looking and inherently uncertain. Actual results may differ materially from those expressed or implied in such statements.

Amendments

This Disclaimer may be updated periodically to reflect changes in the project, market conditions, or regulatory environment. Continued use of Beyond Token constitutes acceptance of the updated Disclaimer.

Contact Information

For questions or concerns regarding this Disclaimer, please contact us at:

Email: [contact@thebeyondcrypto.com]

•Address: [75 queens road, Melbourne VIC 3004, Australia] By engaging with Beyond Token, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agreed to this Disclaimer.